Dimensions in millimetres
327
460 Dia.
Enclosed reflector model
Glass globe model
45
8
35

CERTIFICATION & APPROVALS DIMENSIONS
Ingress protection IP66
to EN60529
Designed & manufactured
to EN60598-1
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Swing barrel nut system for simple installation • Easy access to terminals and control gear • Threaded lamp glass for rapid re-lamping
new shot?
Enclosed spun reflectorLow wattage glass globe (up to 150W)
1
Tel: +44 (0)141 810 9644 • info@victor-lighting.com • www.victor-lighting.com
®
INDUSTRIAL AREA PENDANT LUMINAIRE
ORDERING REFERENCE
Std. Cat Ref. Wattage Lamp Type Lampholder
MO2I/050/HS 50W HPS E27
MO2I/070/MS 70W HPS/Metal Halide E27
MO2I/100/MS 100W HPS/Metal Halide E40
MO2I/150/MS 150W HPS/Metal Halide E40
MO2I/250/MS 250W HPS/Metal Halide E40
MO2I/400/MS 400W HPS/Metal Halide E40
MO2I/080/MV 80W Mercury Vapour E27
MO2I/125/MV 125W Mercury Vapour E27
MO2I/250/MV 250W Mercury Vapour E40
MO2I/400/MV 400W Mercury Vapour E40
ACCESSORIES
Wire guard for low wattage glass globe
(up to 150W)
E0850-0042